
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL

DAY 1 

Team

DAY 2 

Team total

Berlin Long Lone Peak 75 71 146 74 68

Abbey Porter Lone Peak 75 68 143 75 71

Lauren Taylor Lone Peak 74 74 148 75 74

Ashley Higbee Lone Peak 84 89 173 84 83

Miranda Schulties Lone Peak 86 89 175

Maybel Harris Lone Peak 89 83 172 308 296 604

Caylyn Ponich Davis 78 70 148 75 70

Brooklyn Halliday Davis 82 83 165 78 77

Katelyn Day Davis 75 85 160 82 82

Victoria Castro Davis 90 82 172 83 83

Jenny Ensign Davis 91 88 179

Aubree Johnson Davis 83 77 160 318 312 630

Millie Terrion Herriman 79 76 155 79 72

Kennedy McNeel Herriman 83 72 155 83 75

Haylee Holmes Herriman 89 75 164 85 76

Tayia Hadley Herriman 85 86 171 89 86

Maddi Edgington Herriman 109 105 214

Lauren Freston Herriman 142 123 265 336 309 645

Tess Blair Bingham 72 65 137 65 65

Carissa Graft Bingham 65 66 131 72 66

Mckayla VanderKooi Bingham 91 89 180 91 89

Hannah Jorgensen Bingham 118 110 228 117 110

Kaleah Walker Bingham 124 119 243

Alanna Beagley Bingham 117 110 227 345 330 675

Tate Tomlinson Pleasant Grove 89 82 171 85 82

Tori Dudley Pleasant Grove 85 86 171 89 86

Tia Dudley Pleasant Grove 91 89 180 91 89

Maleah Johnson Pleasant Grove 93 94 187 93 94

Eva Ongoongotau Pleasant Grove 97 95 192

Rylee Mendoza Pleasant Grove 113 99 212 358 351 709

Hallie Parkin Riverton 74 72 146 74 72

Jane Olson Riverton 88 88 176 88 88

Kaylee Robison Riverton 103 93 196 98 93

Cambree Crowther Riverton 106 108 214 103 95

Jaycee Woodbury Riverton 104 107 211

Niki Nordhoff Riverton 98 95 193 363 348 711

Abbi Cowan Northridge  79 76 155 79 76

Shelby Vanausdal Northridge  96 86 182 94 86

Brooklyn Braegger Northridge  94 91 185 96 91

Brenna Baham Northridge  99 91 190 99 91

Kaitlyn Murphy Northridge  100 100 200

Kyra Bauer Northridge  112 100 212 368 344 712

Alina Vannarath Westlake 69 72 141 69 72

Cassidy Denning Westlake 80 83 163 80 83

Kayla Underhill Westlake 106 104 210 97 104

Maddie Baker Westlake 97 135 232 106 118

Hayley Monson Westlake 129 133 262

Raegan Swensen Westlake 108 118 226 352 377 729

Megan Combes Copper Hills 94 92 186 87 85

Lynsie Roberts Copper Hills 87 85 172 93 92

Sophia Pullan Copper Hills 95 92 187 94 92

Maddison Wood Copper Hills 115 99 214 95 97

Mikayla Ipsen Copper Hills 93 97 190

Kalena Vea Copper Hills 98 97 195 369 366 735
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Alicia Littlefield Weber 88 95 183 88 88

Navy Wood Weber 96 99 195 88 92

M'Lanee Irick Weber 98 88 186 92 95

Paige Aardema Weber 97 92 189 96 97

Sarah Martin Weber 92 104 196

McKenly Day Weber 88 97 185 364 372 736

Libby Ward Syracuse 82 81 163

Brynley Thompson American Fork 80 78 158



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

Medalist Carissa Graft Bingham 65 66 131

2nd Tess Blair Bingham 72 65 137

3rd Alina Vannarath Westlake 69 72 141

4th Abbey Porter Lone Peak 75 68 143

T5th Berlin Long Lone Peak 75 71 146

T5th Hallie Parkin Riverton 74 72 146

T7th Lauren Taylor Lone Peak 74 74 148

T7th Caylyn Ponich Davis 78 70 148

T9th Millie Terrion Herriman 79 76 155

T9th Kennedy McNeel Herriman 83 72 155

T9th Abbi Cowan Northridge  79 76 155

Brynley Thompson American Fork 80 78 158

Katelyn Day Davis 75 85 160

Aubree Johnson Davis 83 77 160

Cassidy Denning Westlake 80 83 163

Libby Ward Syracuse 82 81 163

Haylee Holmes Herriman 89 75 164

Brooklyn Halliday Davis 82 83 165

Tayia Hadley Herriman 85 86 171

Tate Tomlinson Pleasant Grove 89 82 171

Tori Dudley Pleasant Grove 85 86 171

Maybel Harris Lone Peak 89 83 172

Victoria Castro Davis 90 82 172

Lynsie Roberts Copper Hills 87 85 172

Ashley Higbee Lone Peak 84 89 173

Miranda Schulties Lone Peak 86 89 175

Jane Olson Riverton 88 88 176

Jenny Ensign Davis 91 88 179

Mckayla VanderKooi Bingham 91 89 180

Tia Dudley Pleasant Grove 91 89 180

Shelby Vanausdal Northridge  96 86 182

Alicia Littlefield Weber 88 95 183

Brooklyn Braegger Northridge  94 91 185
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Individual Results



McKenly Day Weber 88 97 185

Megan Combes Copper Hills 94 92 186

M'Lanee Irick Weber 98 88 186

Maleah Johnson Pleasant Grove 93 94 187

Sophia Pullan Copper Hills 95 92 187

Paige Aardema Weber 97 92 189

Brenna Baham Northridge  99 91 190

Mikayla Ipsen Copper Hills 93 97 190

Eva OngoongotauPleasant Grove 97 95 192

Niki Nordhoff Riverton 98 95 193

Kalena Vea Copper Hills 98 97 195

Navy Wood Weber 96 99 195

Kaylee Robison Riverton 103 93 196

Sarah Martin Weber 92 104 196

Kaitlyn Murphy Northridge  100 100 200

Kayla Underhill Westlake 106 104 210

Jaycee Woodbury Riverton 104 107 211

Rylee Mendoza Pleasant Grove 113 99 212

Kyra Bauer Northridge  112 100 212

Maddi Edgington Herriman 109 105 214

Cambree Crowther Riverton 106 108 214

Maddison Wood Copper Hills 115 99 214

Raegan Swensen Westlake 108 118 226

Alanna Beagley Bingham 117 110 227

Hannah Jorgensen Bingham 118 110 228

Maddie Baker Westlake 97 135 232

Kaleah Walker Bingham 124 119 243

Hayley Monson Westlake 129 133 262

Lauren Freston Herriman 142 123 265


	2019 6A Girls Team Final
	2019 6A Girls Individual FINAL

